MOTORCYCLE PRODUCTS
◘ BRAKE CALIPERS.
◘ MASTER CYLINDERS.
149
Visit www.apracing.com for full & up to date product range2018
INTRODUCTION.
For many years AP Racing has
produced brake calipers winning

Distributor. Check website for Distributor listing.
PART NUMBERING EXPLANATION.
     CP7853 - 2 E 0
Caliper
Family No.
Position of inlet adaptor
E = Endfeed
S = Sidefeed
Stroke No.
- Even Numbers = Right Hand
- Odd Numbers = Left Hand
Anti-Knockback Springs
(‘0’ means no spring fi tted)
AP RACING MOTORCYCLE PRODUCT
For many years AP Racing had been a world leader in the technology and manufacture of motorcycle brake systems and technical
innovations were our hallmark, whether it be, brake calipers, carbon/carbon clutches or master cylinders, AP Racing always pushed
the boundaries of motorcycle brake system design to their limits with products supplied in the past to Moto GP, World and National
Superbike Championships, Supermoto and Sidecars .
IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
AP Racing currently manufacture a small but selective range of brake system products for competition and performance
road motorcycle which can be found in this section of the 2018 product catalogue.
Whilst these pages provide a comprehensive overview of some of the most popular AP Racing motorcycle products, our
website (https://www.apracing.com/products/motorcycle.aspx) details the entire product range available and provides our
customers the most up to date information including any changes that may occur during 2018.
In 2016 we removed the pages on Sidecar Products and Classic Equipment Spares, however this information can be found
on the website.
HELP ON HAND.
AP Racing’s motorcycle engineers are on hand to offer practical help and assistance our customers.  At our headquarters in Coventry
we have a dedicated team of Customer Service personnel, ready to respond to any enquiry.
MOTORCYCLE - General Information & Brake Calipers.
BRAKE CALIPERS CUSTOMER NOTES
150
Visit www.apracing.com for full & up to date product range 2018
CP4226-2S0
2 Piston, Rear Caliper.
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
Piston Sizes x 2 Ø25.4mm
Piston Area 10.1cm²
Disc Diameter Ø220.0mm
Disc Thickness 4.0mm
Weight No Pads 240g
Hydraulic Thread M10x1.0
Mounting Type Lug
Mtg centres 64.0mm
Mtg offset 26.5mm
Mtg Thread M8x1.25
Seal Repair Kit CP4518-A
SPARE PARTS
Piston CP4226-103
Pad Retainer R/Clip
Retainer P/No. CP4226-104
Bleed Screw CP4469-101
B/Screw Tightening Torque - 5.5Nm
BRAKE PAD-CP4226D27
Pad Thickness 7.0mm
Pad Depth 26.8mm
Pad Area 9.4cm²
APPLICATIONS
◘ Moto GP. / ◘ Superbike.
◘ Road. / ◘ Formula Student.
FEATURES
◘ Aluminium alloy body.
◘ CNC machined from billet.
◘ Aluminium alloy pistons.
◘ Lightweight.
◘ Hard anodised surface
treatment.
◘ ‘R’ Clip quick release pad
retainer.
PART NUMBERS
◘ CP4226-2S0.